

## National Stock Exchange Of India Limited

## **Department: INVESTOR SERVICES CELL**

Download Ref No: NSE/ISC/56241 Date: April 01, 2023

Circular Ref. No: 07/2023

To All Members and Participants,

## Sub: Change in address of Investor Services Centre at Kochi

With a view to enhance access and reach to investors and trading members, the Exchange has set up Investor Services Centres across India.

It may be noted that our Investor Services Centre located at Kochi will shift to the following address with effect from April 03, 2023.

**Kochi Office Address:** National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)

Centre A, 6th Floor, S-2, Alapatt Heritage Building,

MG Road,

Kochi - 682 035

**Contact Person:** Valentina D'cruz

**Contact No:** 0484-4148191

Email id: nseisckochi@nse.co.in

For further information on services of Investor Service Centres, you may please visit our website www.nseindia.com

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

## Shanti Idnani Associate Vice President

Toll Free No	Email id
1800 266 0050 (select option 2)	ignse@nse.co.in